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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

485646

CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
08/17/1976

MAUMEE

THE MANNIK & SMITH GROUP, INC.

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
COLUMBUS OH 43215

01/19/2024

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/PROFESSIONAL 08/17/1976
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 09/02/1977
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/18/1978
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/18/1979
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/10/1980
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/06/1981
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 08/02/1982
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 04/01/1983
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 08/01/1983
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/31/1984
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP 07/02/1985
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Document ID

E185 0902
E314 0295
E449 1211
E623_0430
E778_0915
E957 1682
F128 1690
F239_0402
F316_0683
F546_1233

F694_1512
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ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

Prior Business Names
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07/22/1986
07/31/1987
07/01/1988
07/03/1989
07/31/1990
07/31/1990
08/01/1991
07/09/1992
07/01/1993
11/12/1993
05/19/1994
12/23/1996
01/12/1999
01/01/2000
10/25/2006
06/16/2008
12/22/2008
06/20/2011
06/20/2011
06/15/2012
06/16/2014
02/29/2016
02/29/2016
12/18/2018
01/03/2020
03/10/2021
04/02/2021
07/27/2021
01/06/2022
12/22/2022

01/19/2024

F970_1971
G215_0177
G401_1149
G639_1509
G924 1803
G945_1220
H185_0918
H411 1982
H635_1013
9322 1876
4137 0306
5737 1285
199902702754
200000301708
200629901184
200816901562
200835801578
201117200217
201117200218
201216700418
201416701234
201606102478
201606102654
201832501882
201933605090
202106901712
202109201196
202120801928
202201001696
202235601464
202401901494
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Prior Business Name Effective Date

MANNIK & SCHNEIDER, INC. 04/01/1983

MANNIK & SMITH, INC. 01/01/2000

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 17th of December, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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