

Entity#: 485646
Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 08/17/1976
Location: MAUMEE
Business Name: THE MANNIK & SMITH GROUP, INC.

Status: Active
Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
 1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
 COLUMBUS OH 43215
 01/19/2024
 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/PROFESSIONAL	08/17/1976	E185_0902
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	09/02/1977	E314_0295
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/18/1978	E449_1211
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/18/1979	E623_0430
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/10/1980	E778_0915
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/06/1981	E957_1682
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/02/1982	F128_1690
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/01/1983	F239_0402
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/01/1983	F316_0683
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/31/1984	F546_1233
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/02/1985	F694_1512

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/22/1986	F970_1971
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/31/1987	G215_0177
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/01/1988	G401_1149
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/03/1989	G639_1509
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/31/1990	G924_1803
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/31/1990	G945_1220
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	08/01/1991	H185_0918
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/09/1992	H411_1982
ANNUAL REPORT OF PROFESSIONAL CORP	07/01/1993	H635_1013
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/12/1993	9322_1876
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	05/19/1994	4137_0306
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/23/1996	5737_1285
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	01/12/1999	199902702754
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/01/2000	200000301708
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/25/2006	200629901184
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT	06/16/2008	200816901562
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	12/22/2008	200835801578
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	06/20/2011	201117200217
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	06/20/2011	201117200218
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	06/15/2012	201216700418
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	06/16/2014	201416701234
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	02/29/2016	201606102478
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	02/29/2016	201606102654
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	12/18/2018	201832501882
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	01/03/2020	201933605090
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	03/10/2021	202106901712
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/02/2021	202109201196
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/27/2021	202120801928
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	01/06/2022	202201001696
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/22/2022	202235601464
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	01/19/2024	202401901494

Prior Business Names

Wed Dec 17 2025

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
MANNIK & SCHNEIDER, INC.	04/01/1983
MANNIK & SMITH, INC.	01/01/2000

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



*Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 17th of December, A.D. 2025*

Ohio Secretary of State

A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads "Frank LaRose".